*xx* Hotel & Congress centre

RIMAVERA

PRICE LIST OF TECHNIQUE - prices net of WAT

type model

FLIP-CHART white, 68 x 98
cm

Portable projecting screen MW StarFlex
175x175 cm

Portable beamer TOSHIBA

2000 ANSI Im TLP-XD2000

Contrast 600:1

Projecting screen 400 x 300 cm

Scroll electric screen

LCD beamer XGA, Sanyo

6500 ANSI Im PLCXF60

Contrast 1300:1

Projecting screen 250 x 200 cm

Scroll electric screen

LCD beamer XGA, Sanyo

5000 ANSI Im PLCXP56

Projecting screen 237x174mm,

Scroll electric screen 4:3, dead

white,

Beamer, XGA, Sanyo

3000 ANSI Im, PLCXU48

Contrast 450:1, video format 4:3,

Plasma TV - (possibility projection) Philips

TV flat screen 42" diagonal 107 42HF7443

Plasma TV — posibility projection)  Philips

TV flat screen 26" diagonal 68 26HF7874

Sound - repro — sound amplifier 4 x 450W

CD/DVD!/ video player

price CZK/day
400,00 CzK

200,00 CZK

2 000,00 CZK

1 700,00 CZK

6 500,00 CZK

800,00 CZK

4 500,00 CZK

200,00 CZK

2 900,00 CzZK

600,00 CZK

400,00 CZK

900,00 CZK

400,00 CZK

CD/DVD/ video recorder
DVD —record 2 hours
DVD/CD copy

Radio tuner

—_—— Microphone wireless 1

700,00 CZK

200,00 CzZK

60,00 CZK
100,00 CZK

500,00 CZK

price CZK/1/2 day

400,00 CzZK

200,00 CZK

1 300,00 CZK

1 000,00 CZK

4 000,00 CzZK

500,00 CZK

3 000,00 CzZK

200,00 CzZK

1 800,00 CZK

400,00 CZK

200,00 CZK

500,00 CZK

200,00 CZK
400,00 CzK
per head
per head
100,00 CZK

500,00 CzZK

PRIMAVERA HALL,

lounges A, B, C, D

restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden
(remark.: no part of interior)

lounges C, D
restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden
(remark.: no part of interior)

lounges C, D
restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden
(remark.: no part of interior)

PRIMAVERA HALL
fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL
fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL
fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL
fixed investment

lounges A, B
fixed investment

lounges A, B
fixed investment

lounges A, B, C, D,
restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden
fixed investment

restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden.
(remark.: no part of interior)

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B

fixed investment
PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B

fixed investment
PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B


http://slovniky.idnes.cz/?lng=en-cs&slovo=projecting+screen
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http://slovniky.idnes.cz/?lng=en-cs&slovo=projecting+screen
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Microphone wireless 2
Computer/keyboard/mouse

LCD monitor

Notebook

Visualizer XGA,
850000 points, 8x memory, 12x
zoom

Overhead camera 1

Overhead camera 2

Record camera with tripod
Camera cassette mini DV
Big laser color printer A3
Internet 128kb/s

Internet 1Mb/s

Internet 2Mb/s

, Touch screen LCD

Induction loop

Wi-Fi

computer switch - 24 port
Jumper cabels — 10 pieces
RJ45-RJ45 - 3m

Closed TV circuit — PRIMAVERA
HALL broadcast to all TV in hotel

Connection of 2 lounges - camera
- projection - videoconference

Laser pointer

Driver of presentation with laser pointer, USB

PRIMAVERA Hotel & Congress centre

Nepomucka 128

326 00 Plzen

500,00 CzK
300,00 CzK
300,00 CzK
CD/DVD/P4, 2 500,00 CzK
15.0"+ Office
2003
connection - 1 500,00 CzK
beamer,
plasma, monitor
Posibility of 800,00 CzK
record
Posibility of 800,00 CzK
record
record-digital 900,00 CzK
quality
record-digital 200 CZK /piece
quality

4 000,00 CZK

free of charge

300,00 CzK
500,00 CzK
Intreractiv panel 1 500,00 CZK
15" + pen
For hearing 700,00 CzZK

handiccaped

wireless
connection

free of charge

lan 10/100Mb 200,00 CZK
50,00 CZK
video and 1 500,00 CZK
audio
video and 1 000,00 CZK
audio
100,00 CZK
200,00 CZK

Tel.: +420 378 020
500

GSM: +420 603 113
853

Fax: +420 378 020
501

500,00 CZK

300,00 CZK

300,00 CZK

1 500,00 CZK

1 500,00 CZK

800,00 CZK

800,00 CZK

900,00 CzK
per head

4 000,00 CZK

free of charge

300,00 CZK

500,00 CZK

900,00 CzZK

500,00 CzK

free of charge

120,00 CZK
50,00 CZK

1 500,00 CZK
1 000,00 CZK

100,00 CZK

200,00 CZK

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D,
restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden.

PRIMAVERA HALL,

lounges A, B, C, D,

restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden.
PRIMAVERA HALL,

lounges A, B, C, D,

restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden.

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D
(remark.: no part of interior)

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B
fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL

fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D
(remark.: no part of interior)

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D
(remark.: no part of interior)
PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B,
fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL,

lounges A, B, C, D

restaurant, café,reception desk.winter garden
fixed investment

PRIMAVERA HALL,
lounges A, B, C, D
PRIMAVERA HAL,L
lounges A, B, C, D

lounges A, B

lounges A, B

PRIMAVERA HALL,

lounges A, B, C, D

(remark.: neni soucasti interiéru)
PRIMAVERA HALL,

lounges A, B, C, D

(remark.: neni soucasti interiéru)

E-mail: info@primaverahotel.cz

http://www.primaverahotel.cz

GPS: 49°42'37.53"N; 13°24'45.49"E
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